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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14BCIBL 2010-2011
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Important Messages

Good luck for the Season bowlers and coaches.
As always if there is a question on scores that could be wrong ONLY COACHES
can request that change.

Bowlers:  If your name is spelled wrong after the Jan 1st please let me
know at Obbligato@comcast.net and I will make the correction.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 Governor Mifflin 26 16 61.9 611 27524 694 1938
2 Exeter 16 14 53.3 615 22159 683 1893
3 Wilson 13 14 48.1 599 17273 668 1938
4 Reading 8 ½ 19½ 30.4 503 18343 629 1644

Division2
1 Hamburg 16 5 76.2 632 20127 725 2005
2 Daniel Boone 17 10 63.0 550 22789 639 1846
3 Muhlenberg 13 14 48.1 534 17318 627 1693
4 Twin Valley 10 11 47.6 523 13812 640 1736
5 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0

Division3
1 Schuylkill Valley 32 5 86.5 652 32497 766 2085
2 Oley Valley 18 17 51.4 521 23372 650 1782
3 Antietam 2 3 40.0 415 2076 447 1308
4 Central Catholic 5 27 15.6 472 18528 585 1541
5 Wyomissing 2 ½ 23½ 9.6 473 18103 574 1631

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 694 Governor Mifflin 667 Exeter 547 Oley Valley
Scratch Series 1938 Governor Mifflin 1799 Exeter 1615 Oley Valley

Scratch Game 244 Allyssa Wharton 191 Krystal McCool 184 Jamie Wilson
Scratch Series 529 Jamie Wilson 411 Allyssa Wharton 401 Rachel Bechtel

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 766 Schuylkill Valley 725 Hamburg 694 Governor Mifflin
Scratch Series 2085 Schuylkill Valley 2005 Hamburg 1938 Governor Mifflin

1938 Wilson
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 40 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 233 Jamie Wilson 179 Samantha Rumler 173 Gabi Haas
Scratch Series 562 Jamie Wilson 439 Samantha Rumler 436 Gabi Haas

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
1 - Exeter  Lane 5  Ave=662
Camila Rveda 4061 45 90
Rachel Bechtel 5281 42 125
Krystal McCool 5541 33 167
Stephanie Kramer 1880 11 170
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

2 - Governor Mifflin  Lane 13  Ave=652
Alex Fotache 4269 31 137
Katelyn Lengel 4221 48 87
Gabi Haas 5229 43 121
Emily Carlson 4293 29 148
Allyssa Wharton 3359 21 159
Brianna Dreisbach 989 6 164

3 - Reading  Lane 8  Ave=485
Jade Paris 2096 24 87
Mia Thomas 2207 24 91
Angela Moran 3913 42 93
Yisleidy Minaya-Vargas 3902 37 105
Gabriela Encarcion 3283 30 109
Viylka Arias 360 3 120

4 - Wilson  Lane 1  Ave=570
Alicia Benner 0 0 110
Rebecca Castner 0 0 110
Paige Graeff 0 0 110
Ashley Krall 0 0 110
Jessica Pisarek 4296 33 130
Jenny Shepley 4854 42 115
Kaitlyn Terhune 4963 36 137
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave
5 - Conrad Weiser  Lane 6  Ave=0 6 - Daniel Boone  Lane 11  Ave=540

Jenn Irey 3842 36 106
Kirstie Turrowski 4133 45 91
Christina Row 4545 34 133
Emily Shaffer 2780 30 92
Samantha Rumler 5334 45 118
Angie Menarde 567 4 141
Danielle Werley 176 1 176

7 - Hamburg  Lane 2  Ave=667
Rachel Szafranski 4156 36 115
Debra Pagliese 4404 36 122
Kali Hepner 4785 36 132
Brooke Reed 1416 9 157
Christina Bower 3386 24 141

8 - Muhlenberg  Lane 7  Ave=549
Ashley Vasquez 4288 42 102
Morginne Blimline 2995 29 103
April Power 2744 33 83
Brittany Rivera 3750 29 129
Kira Shimp 265 2 132
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Twin Valley  Lane 3  Ave=560
Liza Tosunion 4369 38 114
Alex Diamond 4318 42 102
Lauralyn Rhoads 708 5 141
Kaelyn Tierney 256 2 128
Lindsey Rissell 1812 24 75
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Antietam  Lane 12  Ave=457
Michelle Burd 209 2 104
Brenda Fick 0 0 110
Kayla Greager 1142 17 67
Kristen Hughes 0 0 110
Yahaira Martinez 198 3 66
Amanda Parke 0 0 110
Rebekah Piatt 150 2 75
Alexandria Putt 0 0 110
Brandi Reider 1970 32 61
Kierra Rivera 0 0 110

11 - Central Catholic  Lane 4  Ave=513
Christine Stewart 3418 36 94
Sarah Blaise 4001 44 90
Alex Murga 654 5 130
Morgan Driggs 3375 32 105
Alayna Casey 2838 30 94
Catherine Tepper 2434 33 73
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Oley Valley  Lane 10  Ave=519
Olivia Lindstrom 4765 44 108
Rachel Hartman 3939 39 101
Jayde Kauffman 2237 21 106
Audrey Hamm 2983 32 93
Taylor Mckeon 3471 31 111
Meredith Ryan 2079 23 90
Ainsley Rufer 1258 10 125
Sydney Majowicz 397 4 99
Melissa Pieja 263 2 131

13 - Schuylkill Valley  Lane 9  Ave=653
Jenna Schilling 3987 36 110
Christina Steffey 5720 51 112
Brittney Magrowkski 4641 45 103
Jamie Wilson 7235 45 160
Kristen Keller 5223 31 168
Ashlin Long 3711 23 161

14 - Wyomissing  Lane 14  Ave=485
Morgan Dougherty 2119 21 100
Lauren Hafer 3158 27 116
Caroline Pattillo 1613 15 107
Jerusa Reyes 532 7 76
Adeline Santana 3218 37 86
Jesenia Fischer 1322 25 52
Ashley Bossler 1973 17 116
Jesse Christ 658 9 73
Morgan Everett 2794 31 90
Rachel Pleet 849 7 121
Ashly Moyer 126 1 126
Maddy White 106 1 106

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League
Real Real

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Werley, Danielle Daniel Boone 176 1 176
Kramer, Stephanie Exeter 1880 11 170
Keller, Kristen Schuylkill Valley 5223 31 168
McCool, Krystal Exeter 5541 33 167
Dreisbach, Brianna Governor Mifflin 989 6 164
Long, Ashlin Schuylkill Valley 3711 23 161
Wilson, Jamie Schuylkill Valley 7235 45 160
Wharton, Allyssa Governor Mifflin 3359 21 159
Reed, Brooke Hamburg 1416 9 157
Carlson, Emily Governor Mifflin 4293 29 148
Menarde, Angie Daniel Boone 567 4 141
Rhoads, Lauralyn Twin Valley 708 5 141
Bower, Christina Hamburg 3386 24 141
Terhune, Kaitlyn Wilson 4963 36 137

Fotache, Alex Governor Mifflin 4269 31 137
Row, Christina Daniel Boone 4545 34 133
Hepner, Kali Hamburg 4785 36 132
Shimp, Kira Muhlenberg 265 2 132
Pieja, Melissa Oley Valley 263 2 131
Murga, Alex Central Catholic 654 5 130
Pisarek, Jessica Wilson 4296 33 130
Rivera, Brittany Muhlenberg 3750 29 129
Tierney, Kaelyn Twin Valley 256 2 128
Moyer, Ashly Wyomissing 126 1 126
Rufer, Ainsley Oley Valley 1258 10 125
Bechtel, Rachel Exeter 5281 42 125
Pagliese, Debra Hamburg 4404 36 122
Haas, Gabi Governor Mifflin 5229 43 121
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Pleet, Rachel Wyomissing 849 7 121
Arias, Viylka Reading 360 3 120
Rumler, Samantha Daniel Boone 5334 45 118
Hafer, Lauren Wyomissing 3158 27 116
Bossler, Ashley Wyomissing 1973 17 116
Shepley, Jenny Wilson 4854 42 115
Szafranski, Rachel Hamburg 4156 36 115
Tosunion, Liza Twin Valley 4369 38 114
Steffey, Christina Schuylkill Valley 5720 51 112
Mckeon, Taylor Oley Valley 3471 31 111
Schilling, Jenna Schuylkill Valley 3987 36 110
Encarcion, Gabriela Reading 3283 30 109
Lindstrom, Olivia Oley Valley 4765 44 108
Pattillo, Caroline Wyomissing 1613 15 107
Irey, Jenn Daniel Boone 3842 36 106
Kauffman, Jayde Oley Valley 2237 21 106
White, Maddy Wyomissing 106 1 106
Driggs, Morgan Central Catholic 3375 32 105
Minaya-Vargas, Yisleidy Reading 3902 37 105
Burd, Michelle Antietam 209 2 104
Blimline, Morginne Muhlenberg 2995 29 103
Magrowkski, Brittney Schuylkill Valley 4641 45 103
Diamond, Alex Twin Valley 4318 42 102
Vasquez, Ashley Muhlenberg 4288 42 102
Hartman, Rachel Oley Valley 3939 39 101
Dougherty, Morgan Wyomissing 2119 21 100
Majowicz, Sydney Oley Valley 397 4 99
Stewart, Christine Central Catholic 3418 36 94
Casey, Alayna Central Catholic 2838 30 94
Hamm, Audrey Oley Valley 2983 32 93

Moran, Angela Reading 3913 42 93
Shaffer, Emily Daniel Boone 2780 30 92
Thomas, Mia Reading 2207 24 91
Turrowski, Kirstie Daniel Boone 4133 45 91
Blaise, Sarah Central Catholic 4001 44 90
Ryan, Meredith Oley Valley 2079 23 90
Rveda, Camila Exeter 4061 45 90
Everett, Morgan Wyomissing 2794 31 90
Lengel, Katelyn Governor Mifflin 4221 48 87
Paris, Jade Reading 2096 24 87
Santana, Adeline Wyomissing 3218 37 86
Power, April Muhlenberg 2744 33 83
Reyes, Jerusa Wyomissing 532 7 76
Rissell, Lindsey Twin Valley 1812 24 75
Piatt, Rebekah Antietam 150 2 75
Tepper, Catherine Central Catholic 2434 33 73
Christ, Jesse Wyomissing 658 9 73
Greager, Kayla Antietam 1142 17 67
Martinez, Yahaira Antietam 198 3 66
Reider, Brandi Antietam 1970 32 61
Fischer, Jesenia Wyomissing 1322 25 52
Benner, Alicia Wilson 0 0
Castner, Rebecca Wilson 0 0
Graeff, Paige Wilson 0 0
Krall, Ashley Wilson 0 0
Fick, Brenda Antietam 0 0
Hughes, Kristen Antietam 0 0
Parke, Amanda Antietam 0 0
Putt, Alexandria Antietam 0 0
Rivera, Kierra Antietam 0 0
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